
13th Annual 

August 21, 2019 
Heritage Country Club

Charlton, MA

GOLF
TOURNAMENT

For more information and/or Sponsorship Opportunities
Please call the Tournament Director:

Marie Smoker at (508) 764-4085 x 640

Registration 7:30 am 
Shot-Gun Start 9:30 am 

Dinner and Ceremony 2:00 pm

$140 PER GOLFER 
PRE-REGISTER A FOURSOME BY JULY 31ST & SAVE $100 

Can’t come up with a foursome? We will set you up with a team.

Proceeds benefit the Special Olympics  
& Holiday Giving Programs.



Name   ____________________________                                             
Company   _________________________
Address  ___________________________                                        
City ___________ State ____ Zip ______
Cell _______________________________
Email ______________________________

      The Green Jacket  
  	 The Silver Package	
      Hole In One  	          	    
      Double Eagle  	    	   	     
      Eagle                      	    
      Pre Reg- Foursome         
      Birdie (No Golf)      		   	     
      1 Golfer Registration			       
      Par (No Golf)	  
      Foursome Photo		     
      Dinner only at $50 each (No Golf)        
      I can’t attend but would like to donate
      a gift __________________

 

$2500
$1500 		
$1000		     
$800	   	     
$600	   	     
$460       
$250	   	     
$140		      
$100	
$40	     

      Check Enclosed 

     Credit Card (____Visa____MC) 

Credit Card# __________________________                                 

Exp. Date ____________________________                                                            

Credit Card Holder ______________________

2nd golfer                                                                     
Home Address         
Email                                        

3rd golfer                                                                     
Home Address         
Email

4th golfer                                                                       
Home Address    
Email

Print and send registration form with payment to: 
Center of Hope Foundation, Inc.

PO Box 66, Southbridge, MA 01550


