

13th Annual GODEF Center of Hope Foundation GODEF TOURNAMENT August 21, 2019 Horitage Country Club

Heritage Country Club Charlton, MA

Registration 7:30 am Shot-Gun Start 9:30 am Dinner and Ceremony 2:00 pm

\$140 PER GOLFER

PRE-REGISTER A FOURSOME BY JULY 31ST & SAVE \$100 Can't come up with a foursome? We will set you up with a team.

> Proceeds benefit the Special Olympics & Holiday Giving Programs.

For more information and/or Sponsorship Opportunities Please call the Tournament Director: Marie Smoker at (508) 764-4085 x 640

Name	
Company	
Address	
City	State Zip
Cell	
Email	

The Green Jacket	\$2500			
The Silver Package	\$1500			
□Hole In One	\$1000			
Double Eagle	\$800			
Eagle	\$600			
Pre Reg- Foursome	\$460			
□Birdie (No Golf)	\$250			
I Golfer Registration	ז \$140			
□Par (No Golf)	\$100			
Foursome Photo	\$40			
□Dinner only at \$50 each (No Golf)				
I can't attend but would like to donate				
a gift				

Check Enclosed		
Credit Card (_VisaMC)	
Credit Card#		
Exp. Date		
Credit Card Holder _		
2nd golfer Home Address Email		
3rd golfer Home Address Email		
4th golfer Home Address Email		
	d send registration form with	

Center of Hope Foundation, Inc. PO Box 66, Southbridge, MA 01550